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PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
A755K3RS
A755K3RM
A755K3RL

A755K3RXL
A755K3RXXL
A755K3RXXXL
A755K3R4XL

(21-Nov-2024)

Colour

Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green

Weight(Kg)
0.2250
0.2320
0.2690
0.2740
0.2900
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0683
0.0683

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108381876
5036108381869
5036108381852
5036108381883
5036108381890
5036108453603
5036108453610

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

25036108866490
25036108866483
25036108866476
25036108866506
25036108866513
25036108940084
25036108940091




